Linear Modules
AXN 2014 E
Linear and Motion Solutions
sales@avsnab.ru  https://www.avsnab.ru  8(495)1502045
1
Product overview
		     page
Product description	 1-1

sheets of the corresponding motor/gear for each order.
Ordering code
Type designation for AXN and AXNP
Type designation
AXN...
AXNP...
Ordering example	              AXN 65   – Z  HW   14  – LR  35 –1000 –1340 –  00
Size of guide system
subject to catalog
Overall length
(Stroke + length surcharge according to
data given in this catalogue)
Options
This number will be given by Nadella. It
shows special marks or special design
which are noted in clear text.
00  without options
10  cover band
12  slot covers
13  cover band
22  twin carriage
23  long carriage
35  with caged ball technology
77  stainless version (NX)
88  profile with junction
99  according to drawing
more than one option possible
Drive configuration
Z: belt drive
O: no drive
Drive configuration
with belt drive
HW:	 hollow shaft
WL (WR):	 driveshaft left (right)
WD:	 driveshaft both sides
KL (KR):	 partially integrated coupling on one side left (right)
PL (PR):	 planetary gear left (right)
PLK (PRK):	 planetary gear left + coupling right
	 (planetary gear right + coupling left)
MKL (MKR):	 motor flange with coupling left (right)
Characteristic of the shaft / coupling
with belt drive
–  diameter of shaft or hollow shaft (HW, WL, WR, WD)
–  diameter of coupling holes (KL,KR, MKL, MKR)
–  gear ratio (PL, PR)
–  for type PLK or PRK only the gear ratio is indicated
Stroke
Reference variable
LR	: linear guide system
B	 : ball circulating guide according
       to DIN 645
sales@avsnab.ru  https://www.avsnab.ru  8(495)1502045